Open Market 

Date of acquisition / sale of shares / 

VR or date of receipt of intimation of 

allotment of whichever is applicable 

10th November 2025 

Equity shares capital / total voting capital 

of the TC before 

the said acquisition / sale 

12,82,68,000 ( Twelve crore eighty-two lakh sixty-eight thousand ) 

equity shares having face value of Rs.10 

(Rupees Ten only) each. 

Equity shares capital/ total voting capital 

of the TC after the 

said acquisition / sale 

12,82,68,000 ( Twelve crore eighty-two lakh sixty-eight thousand ) 

equity shares having face value of Rs.10 

(Rupees Ten only) each. 

Total diluted share/voting capital of the 

TC after the said 

acquisition / sale 

NAUTILUS PRIVATE CAPITAL LTD 

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock